
  

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

A huge thank you Eric Lewison for heading up our Landowner Appreciation Event!  Thank you also to 

all of the club members that participated in the Event, whether you helped by setting up, tearing down, 

gathering and/or donating raffle items, bidding on great prizes, inviting friends, we once again enjoyed a 

very successful event!   We will have an update on this event, and the funds raised at our meeting, so 

come and join us at our Meeting on Wednesday at Bonzo’s at 7pm.  Come early and have a meal and 

socialize!    

Save the date:                                                  

The Annual Smooth Trail Sauk County Cash Raffle Event 

is being held this year on Saturday, March 11, 2017 at 

the Voyager Inn in Reedsburg starting at 6pm. 

 

2017 AWSC Convention- March 24-26 at Potawatomi 
Hotel & Casino- Milwaukee – 

 

 *Early Bird Registration ends March 14, 2017 

Newsletter 

Next Club Meeting:  

 * Wednesday February 8, 2017@ 7:00 pm            Location: Bonzo’s 

 Upcoming meeting dates and locations:  
  

 Wednesday March 8, 2017@ Wild Rose Ranch, 7pm  

 

Proposed future meeting dates: 

 Wednesday April 5, 2017   

 Wednesday May 3, 2017 

 Wednesday June 28, 2017  

 Wednesday September 6, 2017 

 Wednesday October 11, 2017 

 

 Wednesday November 8, 2017 

 Wednesday December 13, 2017 

 Wednesday January 10, 2018 

 Wednesday February 14, 2018 

 Wednesday March 7, 2018 



February 11-20 is the Annual Take A Friend 

Snowmobiling Week! 
 

 

 

PLEASE REMEMBER TO PATRONIZE AND THANK OUR SPONSORS FOR THIS SEASON!! 

 

2016-2017 Sponsors 

 

 

Gold Sponsors: 

                            

                  
 

 

 

 

 



Silver Sponsors:                                                                                                                   

               

                                                       

                   

          

 

Bronze Sponsors: 

                             

 


